
Plymouth Flip and Fun
Central Park
16 June 2007

Place Score Name

Leve 1 Girls

1 152.40 Shana VALLANCE -- Plymouth Diving
2 141.20 Alice HAYES -- Plymouth Diving
3 131.70 Eloise KING -- Plymouth Diving
4 124.60 Miaya WEYMOUTH -- Plymouth Diving
5 124.40 Emily SOPER -- Plymouth Diving
6 124.20 Hannah WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving
7 124.00 Abigail CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving
8 121.50 Natalya DAVIE -- Plymouth Diving
9 117.40 Shelby CHAPMAN -- Plymouth Diving
10 114.50 Lauren CHURCH -- Plymouth Diving
11 111.20 Catherine BISHOP -- Plymouth Diving
12 107.50 Emily WILLIAMS -- Plymouth Diving

Level 1 Boys

1 138.30 Sam HAYES -- Plymouth Diving
2 138.20 Euan CUNNINGHAM -- Plymouth Diving
3 134.60 Jacob DUFFY -- Plymouth Diving
4 128.50 Ollie PIPER -- Plymouth Diving
5 124.30 Jamie DAVIES -- Plymouth Diving
6 122.50 Finlay MORTIMORE -- Plymouth Diving
7 119.10 Oliver GREEN -- Plymouth Diving
8 118.80 Seb BORN -- Plymouth Diving
9 115.20 Max BEATON -- Plymouth Diving
10 112.00 Alexzander PEARCE -- Plymouth Diving
11 110.60 Jack CROCKER -- Plymouth Diving
12 109.90 Daniel COLES -- Plymouth Diving
13 108.70 Harry PEAK -- Plymouth Diving

Level 2 Girls

1 150.60 Kayleigh SINCLAIR -- Plymouth Diving
2 145.10 Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving
3 142.00 Charlotte BOYLE -- Plymouth Diving
4 138.10 Fiona BENNETT -- Plymouth Diving
5 133.20 Katie ROLLINSON -- Plymouth Diving
6 132.10 Megan WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving
7 127.40 Jessica LIDSTONE -- Plymouth Diving
8 124.10 Jamie STEWART -- Plymouth Diving
9 123.20 Abi COOPER -- Plymouth Diving
10 119.20 Emily COOPER -- Plymouth Diving
11 116.10 Amy PFEIL -- Plymouth Diving
12 113.10 Amy CARTER -- Plymouth Diving
13 112.10 Harriet AMES -- Plymouth Diving
14 91.00 Savannah SHEPHERD -- Plymouth Diving
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Place Score Name

Level 2 Boys

1 140.60 Matthew DIXON -- Plymouth Diving
2 134.60 Tom ROWLAND -- Plymouth Diving
3 130.90 Thomas DIXON -- Plymouth Diving
4 122.20 Jordan WHITBY -- Plymouth Diving
5 121.60 Cameron MARSHALL -- Plymouth Diving
6 111.40 George BURDON -- Plymouth Diving
7 109.60 Tyler STEELE -- Plymouth Diving
8 107.60 George SOPER -- Plymouth Diving

Level 3 Girls

1 133.30 Jessie HAWKER -- Plymouth Diving
2 129.40 Becky WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving
3 129.00 Cheyenne JONES -- Plymouth Diving
4 127.05 Abbey DOUGLAS -- Plymouth Diving
5 122.85 Tierney FIGG -- Plymouth Diving
6 115.00 Maddie PLATT -- Plymouth Diving

Level 3 Boys

1 154.70 Max GRATTON -- Plymouth Diving
2 153.55 Peter ADLER -- Plymouth Diving
3 151.85 Tom YARNALL -- Plymouth Diving
4 141.75 Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving
5 137.25 Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving
6 132.95 Owen WEYMOUTH -- Plymouth Diving
7 124.65 Matthew CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving
8 121.75 JJ SADDLETON -- Plymouth Diving
9 115.70 Andrew WALLER -- Plymouth Diving
10 113.25 JP DAVIE -- Plymouth Diving
11 0.00 Kyle MUDGE -- Plymouth Diving (withdrew)

Novice

1 310.95 Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving
2 295.05 Matthew KING -- Plymouth Diving
3 287.95 Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving
4 287.35 Abigail DONOGHUE -- Plymouth Diving
5 286.30 Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving
6 282.45 Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving
7 278.50 Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving
8 268.70 Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving
9 265.45 Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving
10 261.50 Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving
11 256.40 Stephen BAILEY -- Plymouth Diving
12 256.25 Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving
13 251.05 Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving
14 235.50 Filippo BOMBIERI -- Plymouth Diving
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Central Park
16 June 2007

Plymouth Flip and Fun

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Leve 1 Girls
Shana VALLANCE -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 45.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 73.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 97.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 32.90 130.40  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 152.40  Back fall straight

Alice HAYES -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 72.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 94.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 123.20  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 141.20  Back fall straight

Eloise KING -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 66.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 115.70  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 131.70  Back fall straight

Miaya WEYMOUTH -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 43.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 65.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 81.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 108.10  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 124.60  Back fall straight

Emily SOPER -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 38.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 77.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 106.90  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 124.40  Back fall straight

Hannah WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 65.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 85.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 110.20  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 124.20  Back fall straight

Abigail CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 38.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 58.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 76.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 31.50 107.50  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 124.00  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Natalya DAVIE -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 79.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 28.00 107.00  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 121.50  Back fall straight

Shelby CHAPMAN -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 29.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 47.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 67.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 96.90  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 117.40  Back fall straight

Lauren CHURCH -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 35.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 54.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 69.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 97.50  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   17.0 17.00 114.50  Back fall straight

Catherine BISHOP -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 34.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 52.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 68.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 96.70  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 111.20  Back fall straight

Emily WILLIAMS -- Plymouth Diving 12
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 53.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 16.00 69.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 90.50  Armswing back jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 107.50  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 13:55,  18 June 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 Boys
Sam HAYES -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 61.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 85.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 115.80  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 138.30  Forward pike fall

Euan CUNNINGHAM -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 41.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 32.20 117.70  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 138.20  Forward pike fall

Jacob DUFFY -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 43.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 66.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 88.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 26.60 114.60  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 134.60  Forward pike fall

Ollie PIPER -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 40.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 81.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 109.00  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 128.50  Forward pike fall

Jamie DAVIES -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 38.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 82.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 105.80  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 18.50 124.30  Forward pike fall

Finlay MORTIMORE -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 32.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 50.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 70.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 102.00  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 122.50  Forward pike fall

Oliver GREEN -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 36.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 56.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 101.60  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 119.10  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Seb BORN -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 38.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 57.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 72.00  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 99.30  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 118.80  Forward pike fall

Max BEATON -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 39.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 57.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 77.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 99.20  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 16.00 115.20  Forward pike fall

Alexzander PEARCE -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 36.50  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 52.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 68.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 93.00  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 112.00  Forward pike fall

Jack CROCKER -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 53.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 70.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 97.10  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   13.5 13.50 110.60  Forward pike fall

Daniel COLES -- Plymouth Diving 12
101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 30.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 50.50  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 69.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 91.90  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 109.90  Forward pike fall

Harry PEAK -- Plymouth Diving 13
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 30.00  Hurdle step straight jump
100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 45.00  Hurdle step straight jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 64.50  Forward pike fall
200A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 89.70  Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 108.70  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls
Kayleigh SINCLAIR -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 50.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.5 30.60 80.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 105.10  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 131.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 150.60  Forward pike fall

Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 27.60 74.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 98.10  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 121.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 145.10  Forward pike fall

Charlotte BOYLE -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 30.00 73.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 98.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 119.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 142.00  Forward pike fall

Fiona BENNETT -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 44.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 72.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 95.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 115.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 138.10  Forward pike fall

Katie ROLLINSON -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 8.5 8.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 46.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 71.70  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 92.70  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 112.20  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 133.20  Forward pike fall

Megan WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 44.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 69.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 91.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 112.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 132.10  Forward pike fall

Jessica LIDSTONE -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 44.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 67.90  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.90  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 105.90  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 127.40  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jamie STEWART -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 45.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 69.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 15.00 84.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 107.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 124.10  Forward pike fall

Abi COOPER -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 40.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 25.20 65.70  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 83.70  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 108.70  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 123.20  Forward pike fall

Emily COOPER -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 63.70  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 83.20  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 102.20  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 119.20  Forward pike fall

Amy PFEIL -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 39.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 60.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 79.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 98.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 116.10  Forward pike fall

Amy CARTER -- Plymouth Diving 12
101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 40.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 58.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 77.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 93.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 113.10  Forward pike fall

Harriet AMES -- Plymouth Diving 13
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 33.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 61.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 79.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 95.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 112.10  Forward pike fall

Savannah SHEPHERD -- Plymouth Diving 14
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 31.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 49.00  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 62.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 77.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 91.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Boys
Matthew DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   25.5 30.60 75.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 97.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 118.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 140.60  Forward pike fall

Tom ROWLAND -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 44.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5   25.5 30.60 75.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 96.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 114.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 134.60  Forward pike fall

Thomas DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 43.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.0 26.40 69.90  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 91.90  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 113.40  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 130.90  Forward pike fall

Jordan WHITBY -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 65.70  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 85.20  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 105.20  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 122.20  Forward pike fall

Cameron MARSHALL -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 36.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 60.60  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 81.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 101.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 121.60  Forward pike fall

George BURDON -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 32.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 5.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 55.40  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.40  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 93.90  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 111.40  Forward pike fall

Tyler STEELE -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 60.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 78.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 93.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 109.60  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

George SOPER -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 34.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 56.10  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.60  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 90.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 107.60  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls
Jessie HAWKER -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 61.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 86.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 111.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 133.30  Forward pike fall

Becky WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 62.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 7.0 2.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 82.40  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 109.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 129.40  Forward pike fall

Cheyenne JONES -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 60.70  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 84.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 24.00 108.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 129.00  Forward pike fall

Abbey DOUGLAS -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 59.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 23.10 82.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 111.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 127.05  Forward pike fall

Tierney FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 8.0   19.5 23.40 62.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 84.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   11.5 17.25 101.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 122.85  Forward pike fall

Maddie PLATT -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 58.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 79.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   12.0 18.00 97.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 115.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Boys
Max GRATTON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 39.50  Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 61.10  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 33.60 94.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 130.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 154.70  Forward pike fall

Peter ADLER -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 47.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 73.30  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 101.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 129.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 153.55  Forward pike fall

Tom YARNALL -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 67.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 31.50 99.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 129.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 151.85  Forward pike fall

Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 29.40 68.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 95.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 121.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 141.75  Forward pike fall

Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 34.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.5 27.00 61.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 89.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 111.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 137.25  Forward pike fall

Owen WEYMOUTH -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 46.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 67.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 85.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 109.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 132.95  Forward pike fall

Matthew CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 65.10  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 81.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 105.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 124.65  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

JJ SADDLETON -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 54.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 80.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 103.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 121.75  Forward pike fall

Andrew WALLER -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 31.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 54.90  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 75.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 93.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5   22.5 22.50 115.70  Forward pike fall

JP DAVIE -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 60.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 77.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 18.75 95.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 113.25  Forward pike fall

Kyle MUDGE -- Plymouth Diving (withdrew) 11
101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice
Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 48.00  Reverse Pike Sit

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 70.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 95.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 115.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 138.50  Armswing back jump
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 168.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 196.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 219.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 27.60 246.70  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 29.25 275.95  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0   25.0 35.00 310.95  Back fall straight

Matthew KING -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 50.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 74.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 96.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 120.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 145.00  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 32.20 177.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 204.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 224.70  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 249.30  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 273.35  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 295.05  Back fall straight

Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 63.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 85.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 105.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 127.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 153.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 179.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 201.55  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.5 31.80 233.35  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 27.30 260.65  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 287.95  Back fall straight

Abigail DONOGHUE -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 63.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 106.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 129.00  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 154.20  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 177.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 201.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 6.5   21.5 25.80 227.20  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 255.15  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 32.20 287.35  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 48.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 72.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 92.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 113.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 136.00  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 157.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 180.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 10.0   27.5 27.50 207.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 31.20 238.80  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 19.50 258.30  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 286.30  Back fall straight

Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 48.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 73.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 93.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 113.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 137.00  Armswing back jump
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 161.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 183.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 203.90  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 30.60 234.50  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 257.25  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 282.45  Back fall straight

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 38.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 64.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 86.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 108.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 132.50  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 162.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 185.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 206.35  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 226.15  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 29.25 255.40  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 278.50  Back fall straight

Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 68.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 86.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 109.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 130.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.0 19.20 149.70  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 169.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 196.20  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 220.20  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 244.90  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 268.70  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 34.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 55.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 72.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 93.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 115.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 135.90  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 163.90  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 185.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 208.80  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 236.75  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.0   20.5 28.70 265.45  Back fall straight

Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 42.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 62.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 83.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 103.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 122.00  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 143.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 175.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 194.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 221.00  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 240.50  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 261.50  Back fall straight

Stephen BAILEY -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 82.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 102.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 120.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.0 18.00 138.50  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 164.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 188.25  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 210.45  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 231.90  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 256.40  Back fall straight

Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving 12
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 64.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 82.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 122.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 144.10  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 167.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 188.80  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 208.60  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 235.25  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 256.25  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving 13
101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 43.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 65.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 81.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 101.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5   22.0 22.00 123.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 22.80 146.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 165.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 181.80  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 206.40  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 226.55  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 251.05  Back fall straight

Filippo BOMBIERI -- Plymouth Diving 14
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 98.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 118.50  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 140.90  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 157.70  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 174.70  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 195.70  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 215.20  Back tuck roll
20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 235.50  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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